
4ª Etapa CMOC
Porto Amazonas 22.10.2023

Clube de Orientação de Curitiba

Phelipe Salomé Silva De Almeida
Clube de Orientação de Curitiba
Percurso : H Junior E
Distancia : 4900m (Desnivel 100m)
Tempo : 1:05:23 (13'21"/km)

1/3 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
2. Gustavo Roniak Dos Santos 1:15:01
3. Thiago Kozera Chiarato 1:49:57

1. 106 00:01:09 153m 7'31"/km
2. 104 00:09:17 00:10:26 172m 53'58"/km
3. 109 00:01:56 00:12:22 109m 17'44"/km
4. 93 00:04:55 00:17:17 373m 13'11"/km
5. 101 00:02:25 00:19:42 246m 9'49"/km
6. 103 00:03:25 00:23:07 211m 16'12"/km
7. 100 00:02:02 00:25:09 110m 18'29"/km
8. 91 00:09:15 00:34:24 692m 13'22"/km
9. 92 00:02:26 00:36:50 146m 16'40"/km

10. 126 00:04:03 00:40:53 193m 20'59"/km
11. 125 00:05:32 00:46:25 431m 12'50"/km
12. 135 00:03:44 00:50:09 263m 14'12"/km
13. 128 00:03:37 00:53:46 390m 9'16"/km
14. 72 00:05:32 00:59:18 631m 8'46"/km
15. 127 00:01:49 01:01:07 150m 12'07"/km
16. 75 00:02:00 01:03:07 173m 11'34"/km
17. 79 00:01:13 01:04:20 125m 9'44"/km
18. 90 00:00:55 01:05:15 173m 5'18"/km
19. 999 00:00:08 01:05:23 81m 1'39"/km
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